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

  

MAZURS REUPHOLSTERY 
Sofas ¢ Kitchen Sets * Chairs * Boat Seats, Etc. 

Free Estimates & Delive 

"We're Here To Serve You Better" 

R.D.#4 Dallas « 639-1721     
  

  

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

WILKES-BARRE- N. END 
Thompson St.- 2nd fir 

2 BR, Kit w/frig. & stove, 
LR & DR. Computer hil 
W/D hook in bsmt. OS 
$460/mo. heat & ae: 
incl. +sec. 825-0151 

WILKES BARRE 4 
North Penn 

2nd floor, 2 BR, ww 
carpet. Close to Gen. 

  

  

' Hosp. OSP. Pets wel- 
come with Sec. deposit. 

822-8558 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
Charming & modern 
2nd floor w/2 BRs, Kit 
w/appl. & LR, w/ hard- 
wood firs. Gas heat, 
screen in porch, lar 
lawn $400/mo + Uti is, 
Sec. & Ref. 

Call 822-8558 

WILKES BARRE 
South Franklin St. 

Near town 2 Br, OSP, H/ 
HW/ W. $485. /mo. Pets 
welcome with Sec. Dep. 

822-8558 

WYOMING 
Lrg 1Bdr apt, W/D hook- 
up, Stove & ref supplied, 
No pets! $350/mo. + sec, 
655-3374 or 693-2191 

sR, ,SP 
Half Doubles 842 
LARKSVILLE beautiful 
is the word for this half 
double, new cherry 

w/DW, disp, 
range fri new mod 
bath, 6 R iS 3 BD, full 
bsmt & walk-up attic, Ig, 
rear deck, gas heat, 
OSP, $600/mo + util 
288-2260 call Pat 

WILKES BARRE 
S MEADE STREET 

3 BR, 1 Bath, modern, 
$415./+ Util. Lease req. 
No pets. Call 
Lewith & 

288-9371 
Trevor 

WILKES BARRE 
Spacious 3, BR, LR, DR, 
Kit., w/d hkup in bsmt. 
$450./mo + util. + 1st mo 
Sec. No pets. 824-4207 

  

  

  

  

  

  

Apartments 
Furnished 845 
WYOMING, clean 2 nd 
floor efficiency, full bath, 
eat-in kitchen, com- 
pletely furnished, OSP, 
$265/mo. plus security, 
Electric by tenant, AC 
inclu. 693-0676 

    

bi 

House Rental 850 

* KINGSTON 
Prime location, tree 
lined street. Rare find in 
the recently remodeled 
3 BR, 1 1/2 baths, gour- 
met kitchen, all appls 
includ. washer/dryer & 
microwave. Custom 
blinds. Includes heat & 
water. $1050. Call Geri 
Lewit! E. h & Freeman 

696-3801 

  

  

WILKES BARRE NORTH 
Large 4 Br 2 dbl. 1 
block from Kings. gas 
heat. w/d hkup. 
$600./mo + util. + Sec. 
Call 829-0866 

WILKES BARRE 
Well maintained, 2 story 

home 3BR, Eat in 
Kitchen, appls. included. 

$500./mo + Util. 
Call Geri 

Lewith & 
696-3801 

¢ WYOMING & 
Lovely 2 story He 
home. LR, DR 
powder room, gas 
range, new cabinets, 2 
br. 2 walk in closets & 
lg. bath, mini blinds, 
rugs, front porch, back 
deck, Ig. yard. Gas heat, 
no pets. $589/mo. + util. 
Sec. + ref. Avail. Sept. 
1st. Call 654-6442 or 
cell 650-3126 

  

  

Commercial 
Places 

Commercial 
Places 885 885 

L 

  

Autos Under 

$5,000 958 
  

PINE MALL SHOPPING CTR EXPRESSWAY WAREHOUSE 

  

900 Rutter Ave., 

Forty Fort 
Exit # 4, Cross Valley 

  

WYOMING TOWNHOUSE 
2 BD, LV, DR, kitchen, 
appliances inclu. 1 2 
baths, full bsmt, front & 
back porches, GAS 
heat, AC, util by tenant, 
OSP, no pets, $595/mo. 
Call 655-1270/655-8928 

Vacation & 
Resorts 870 
  

FLORIDA BOCA RATON 
beautiful home, 5 rooms 
with pool $600/week. 
Write to PO Box 152, 
Taylor, PA 18517 

Commercial 
Places 885 
  

DALLAS 
Prime Location 
309/415 Plaza 

3100 sq. ft. parking, 
available Sept. 1st 

696-3469     

Expressway 
114,000 Sq. Feet 
70,000 Sq. Feet 
on First Floor 

9 Truck Dock Doors 
Sprinklered; 
New Roof 

Four Acre Site 
Other Uses Possible 

Call for details 

Hinerfeld 
Co. 

Commercial Division 

LEASE 
* OFFICE 

WYOMING 
(Premium cor. location) 
2,000 sq. ft. (will divide) 
1st fl., affordable, flexi- 
ble lease term. Beauti- 
fully decorated, central 
air, carpeting, window 
treatment, parking lot 
on side & rear of build- 

ing 654-6442 or 
cell 650-3126 

    Kidder St., next to 
Wyoming Valley Mall 
Opp. Toys “R” Us. 

Four Units For Rent: 
(1) 3,088 SF; (2) 

1,225 SF or 1,831 SF 
Unit; (3) 2,088 SF; 
& (4) 4,896 SF Unit 

Call for details 

Hinerfeld 
Co. 

Commercial Division 

207-4100 

Boats & 
Marinas 905 

BERETTA "69 CUDDY 
CABIN 

20 Ft. 350 Chevy Volvo 
penta trim pads, sun 
cover, bi- mini top & 

custom full top. $6000 
4 75 

  

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